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21.09.2024

Ergebnisse

7430 VWB Ranch Riding Amateur

Indian Summer Show
VWB Show
Alexandra Jagfeld

Start-
nummer

221
165
67
175
345
372
301
249
75
115
230
218
60
62
64
66
70
101
102
107
118
152
155
157

17:28

Name des Pferdes

Josie

Call me on the QT
Was Zahims Zarina
LV Tuftis Pepolena
You R Amazing

LKR Sues Spencer
Royal Classic ST

JP Bonnie Bonaire
LilStep To Hollywood
Finley

M1 Einsteins Blanca

ARPeppys Buckleberry

The Candy Factory
AKH King Frosty
Mr Mops

Justa Little Twister
Jacs Royal Boonsmal
TR Silver Moonlight
Tinsel On Broadway
Gamble In The Nite
Gunnin For Paychex
Ruff N Sparkin

CM Gray Lady Train
Lil Cielo Spook

Datum der Show: 19.-22.09.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gotz, Franziska
Stach, Maya

Pauli, Sabrina
Ochensberger, Petra
Samse, Anna Alisa
Schon, Sylvia
Ochensberger, Walter
Lapper, Franziska
Semmelmann, Tina
Dahlitz, Aileen
Bellemann, Cora
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Rudorf, Josephine
Heinrich, Jasmin
Dippold, Sara
Lichtenberger, Christiane
Konigsbauer, Bettina
Fischer, Astrid
Kundmiiller, Jutta
Mertz, Karin
Fleischmann, Heidi
Schneider, Helga
Hagen, Sabine

Aicher, Lena



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

21.09.2024

Start-
nummer

201
204
205
208
213
216
219
231
247
302
304
310
324
333
335
340
343
350
365

17:28

Name des Pferdes

Violet Gotta Gun
TJ's American Fire
CDC Ruf In Crome
Prides Diamond Peggy
Mister Jimmy

AS Peppy Little Lena
AS Broadmaster
Bubbas Black Star
Solano Doc Freckles
JM Whiz N Step

HB Shining Cash
BMS King Of Guns
Lil Ruf Snoopy

BMS Peacemaker
Sailors Enterprize
BR Im A Wild One
Tell Me Gunnit

TC Holly Stuff
Daddy Get A Dun

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Baumgirtner, Jessica
Heinrich, Tamara
Alber, Elisa

Fuchs, Tamara
Schmid, Sabine
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Burger, Lena
Hocker, Kristina
Miihlberger, Kathrin
Muiller, Judith
Klemm, Denise

RaB}, Antonia

Maier, Petra
Schnetzer, Ina

Preg, Manuela
Forster, Richard
Kohl, Antonia

Glatz, Monika

Biegerl, Carolina
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